Novembertavling luftgevar 20/11-2016
Arrangér: Lulea Sportskytte Klubb
Tavlingsledare: Hugo Ambursley

Novembertavling luftgevir 20/11-2016

Namn

Forening

klass

Spegar

Summal

Ulf Enoksson

Luled USKF

Vet

1:1-1:8

86,2

87,9

86,5

90,0

350,6

Gustav Karlsson

Luled USKF

H Jun

2:1-2:8

04,8

97,9

93.1

941

379,9

Arvid Johansson

Lulea USKF

H Jun

3:1-3:8

87,2

836

90,7

87,2

348,7

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

334,0
350,0
328,0



